Datasheet
DESCRIPTION
Accurate, reliable, and repeatable, Honeywell MICRO SWITCH
BZ/BA/VBM/BE Premium Series switches are designed and
manufactured for a wide variety of applications with over 75
years of experience. The internal flat-spring design is ideal
for applications requiring precision switch characteristics
and long life. These precision switches are available with

O.T.	 •	 Overtravel
D.T.	 •	 Differential travel
O.P.	 •	 Operating positionOVERTRAVEL PLUNGER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Recommended
For
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l
D
at
a
an
d
U
L
C
od
es
O.F.
N [oz]
R.F.
min.
N [ oz]
P.T.
max.
mm
[in]
O.T.
min.
mm
[in]
D.T.
mm [in]
O.P.***
mm
[in]
BZ-2RD72-A2 Applications requiring
gold alloy contacts
1 A
P
2,5 to 3,61
[9 to 13]
1,11
[4]
0,38
[0.015]
1,52
[0.060]
0,01 to 0,05
[0.0004 to 0.0020]
21,21
[0.835]
BZ-2RD-A2
Added overtravel. For
manual operation and
slow 20° (max) cam rise
15 A
A
2,5 to 3,61
[9 to 13]
1,11
[4]
0,38
[0.015]
1,52
[0.060]
0,01 to 0,05
[0.0004 to 0.0020]
21,21
[0.835]